
ITB RFQual

1 RFP'S 1

RFQuote

Conclusion: 

Ladies & Gentemen, this concludes the City of Fort Worth's Public bid opening for Thursday, 

April 23, 2020. Thank you for your attention.

Good afternoon. Welcome to the City of Fort Worth public bid opening for Thursday, April 23, 

2020

Today, we have:

Construction Bid(s)

Property Bids

Due to the confidential and negotiable nature of RFP's & RFQualifications, only the names of the 

respondents will be read.  Bid amounts have not been verified at bid reading. Prices will be 

verified during evaluations



Date:

Company Name: Bid Number:

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Unknown Bids

4/23/2020

Unknown:

Unknown #1 Aetna Resources for Living 20-0109

                BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30PM THURSDAY, April 23, 2020



Project:

Department:

Date: 

1 11 Aetna Resources for Living

2 12

3 13

4 14

5 15

6 16

7 17

8 18

9 19

10 20

            * The bid amount has not been verified at bid reading. Prices will be verified during evaluations*

John Padinjaravila Baby 2279

20-0109: RFP Medical Aso Or Tpa_ Eap_ Pc_dm Services

HR

4/23/2020

Company Name: Company Name:

Meritain Health

Cigna Healthcare

Grand Rounds Inc

Blue Cross Blue Shield of TX

Quantum Health

Koolocal dba: Medibooks Stratify Health

UMR Inc

Accolade Inc

HealthFirst TPA

                     BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30PM THURSDAY, April 23, 2020

United Healthcare



Project:

Department:

Date: 

1 $

2 $

3 $

4 $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

         * The bid amount has not been verified at bid reading. Prices will be verified during evaluations*

JT Auldridge 7252

                 BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30PM THURSDAY, April 23, 2020

McClendon Construction Inc 1,688,957.55

Select Maintenance LLC 1,418,380.45

C01811: Risinger Road Paving And Traffic Signal 

Improvements At Ih-35w

4/23/2020

Company Name: Bid Amount:



Project:

Department:

Date: 

1 $

2 $

3 $

4 $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

         * The bid amount has not been verified at bid reading. Prices will be verified during evaluations*

                   BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30PM THURSDAY, April 23, 2020

4/23/2020

Company Name: Bid Amount:


